* NAME
. NOM

- Jto Tom
.4

Jack T A

Jackson H C
Jackson H L
Jackson R W

Jacobs Mrs E A
Jacobsen P

James L A K

James Mrs LR E
James Warren
Jaquith Carlyle
Jarvis Miss Edith L
Jasperse F R

.Jay R Harry

Jeacle Miss K

Jean Mlle Dina
Jean-Venne Mlle Lise
Jeddrie Joseph B
Jennings D

Jensen Miss B
Joanis Miss B L
Joanisse Mrs G
Jobin Yvan

Johansen Mrs M E
Johnson Miss Jane M
Johnson Mrs louise -
Johnston E R
-Johnston Paul R W
Johnston Miss S
Johnstone B V
Jolicoeur J M

Judd J

Julien Lionel

K

Kaiser R
Kallio Mrs M
Karsgaard D A
Kealey P D
Kealey R M
Keehner A
Keiller Miss E
Keith Miss P

- Kelley lMiss M C

Kelly Mrs E L M
Kelly Miss M F
Kelly Miss Maude L
Kelso B F

* Kennedy Miss B J

Kenny R J

Kent Miss D

Kerr Miss C

Kerwin Miss J
Kestner Miss Ruth M
¥idd Mrs M E
Kidder Mrs Helen R
Kidder R R

RESiDENCE
728-6085
236-1633

745-4250
7466313

$232-3155

741-1307
731-2707
236-6247
729-0166
225-5778
233-2820
232-7898
2214065
829-3863
232-4131
237-1370
776-4212
7251948

232-2752
728-6678
728-8839
237-9377
236-4221
733-4736
233-7335
749~-3341
836-2091
225-4299
828-0100
235-633L
722-2702
7454897

829-7013
746-0163
225-38L5
829-14021
729-1309
828-1412
232-1253
825-2977
23L-5529
684~2150
828-1293
733-7L10
825-2815
728-0906
829-61,85
2346609
7457784
234-1610
235-3118
733-5471L
4,59-2901
828-2178

" 10CAL

2-8078

. 254,52

6<1947
2-0163
2-3866
5-6922
2-1361
6~7350
5-657L

2-8078

2-9332
2-5496
57005
2-431
5-8028
6-3649
2-3651,
2-7317
6-3173
61136
644566
57461

~6-3638

6-1,328
2-3471
2-8162
5-8572
6~1086

5~7511

5-8582

- 5-7538

6-8885
2-3866

2-8078
2-365L
66504,
6--885
2-6169
2-6109
61317
5-7L63

T .2-9828

2-6120
6-6435
5-6590
5-8001
2-1152
5-8271
6-2073

- 61667

6-6192
2-3841
2-9761
2-7690
2-7005

12

DIVISION
DIRECTION

ACT

ACTC

APRE

APRE
AFFP
APRV
AFFH

ACS

ROOM
PIECE

27 191

6B 47
6C 113
2A 117
GA 39

3A 178
5A W7
2A 159
24 191
6c 113
4B 117
3A U8

- 3A 184
6A 134

5C 117
300

GA 22
7C 128
7A 12l
6A 167

5¢ 117
6c 131
3A 148
1A 108

e 127

LA 115

GB 2
8A 17

_GA 39

24 191
300

7A 111
8A 17
6C 113
6C 125
GA 173

4C 138
3A 148
LC 138
58 104
3A U8
M-1

300

4C 138
4C 136
4C 138
7C 128
4C 138
7C 128
6c 131

BUILDING
EDIFICE

LB Pearson

Y

t

B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
esserer

B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
B Pearson
esserer

L B Pearson
L B Pearson
L B Pearson
L B Pearson
Connaught

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
B
L
L
L
L
B

~ L B Pearson

L B Pearson
Connaught,

. L B Pearson

L B Pearson
L B Pearson

L B Pearson
Besserer

L B Pearson
L B Pearson
L B Pearson
L B Pearson
L B Pearson
Besserer

L B Pearson
L B Pearson
L B Pearson
L B Pearson
L B Pearson
L B Pearson
Besserer

I B Pearson
L B Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P

LB
LB
LB
LB
L B Pearson



